GHM Messtechnik GmbH – Standort Martens
Kiebitzhörn 18 ● 22885 Barsbüttel ● Germany
Fon +49-40-670 73-0 ● Fax -288
www.ghm-messtechnik.de ● info@martens-elektronik.de
Produktinformation Industrieelektronik
Leuchtbandanzeiger
BA4824N
● Universalausführung für 0/4..20 mA, 0..10 V DC

Abmessungen
Anschlussbild
Bestellschlüssel
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
BA - - - - - -
1. Ausführung
4824N 10 Segmente
2. Montage
1 senkrecht
2 waagerecht
3. Balkenfarbe
1 Anzeige rot
2 Anzeige grün
4. Hilfsspannung
5 24 V DC mit galvanischer Trennung
5. Eingangssignal
0 Universalausführung
6. Messbereiche Skala 0..100 %
10 Universalausführung
7. Schutzart
1 IP54
2 IP65
pi-ma-BA4824N_D V1.02-00
1
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true